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Product datasheet MARIS 12W V4187600

« Description

EN Led floodlight for outdoor (with spike included)
Degree of protection IP65 - 230V - CE - Class |
Luminaire made in aluminum with clear glass.
Provided with 20cm cable.

Color : Dark grey

FR Projecteur Led pour I'exterieur (avec pic inclus)
Degré de protection IP65 - 230V - CE - Classe |
Luminaire fabriqué en aluminium avec verre clair.
Livré avec 20cm de cable en sortie.

Couleur : Gris foncé
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Product datasheet MARIS 12W V4187600

Product code : V4187600
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : 12W
Puissance :
Leistung :
*LED White 3200K*
colour : 1080Im - 80CRI
couleur :
Farbe :
Driver type : Driver 220-240V included
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage : 220-240V 50-60hz
Classification : CE - IP65
Class |
Colour :
Couleur : Dark grey
Farbe :
Material :
Matériaux : Aluminum
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in P.R.C.
Herkunft :
Weight: 1,15 kg
Dimmable no
Adjustable : yes
Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years
Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2 Date: 06/12/2018



